Rule 4 34 - CVL

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Compantes

Company Number

y 09386440

Name of Company

v/

Walkers Commercial Truck and Van Ltd

1/ \y&
/

Christopher Brooksbank, Moorend House, Snelsins Lane, Cleckheaton, West Yorkshire,
BD1¢ 3UE

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 22 March 2016

Signed € T Date 22 March 2016
Lol

Software Supphied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

C'Haras Limited
Moorend House For Official Use

Snelsins Lane Insolvency Section Post Room

E\A\g\m\\\|lﬁ\m\ﬂ\!u\\ I

31/03/2016 #
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Walkers Commercial Truck and Van Ltd
on the 22 Mar&h 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up
Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name Verovs LOwL s " _Aovos W) NLJLLL?&

e

Dated 2?_.\‘ o’;\‘\é




Walkers Commercial Truck and Van Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 March 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge*
Plant and Equipment 20,000 00 20,000 00
Macquare Equipment Finance (UK} Limited (20,000 00)

NIL NIL
Assets subject to floating charge.
Uncharged assets
Book Debts 12,000 00 6,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,000 00

Signature \ __l \&M—f?

Date 12—!3‘]‘ e ~




Walkers Commercial Truck and Van Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 March 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabihities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,000 00
Liabilities
Preferenhal Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
6,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 6,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 20,081 12
Landlord 4,400 00
Directors 40,000 00
Banks/Institutions 1,000 00
PAYE / NIC 5,028 86
70,509 98
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {64,509 98)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {64,500 98)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 Q0
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {64,609 98)

Signature ; L,__\ \QGNJ:Z;\S Date 22‘\3\‘ \G,




¥ t1 9102 yoew |2

01 #10C BA0S Sdl

b

J0 | abey

njeubig

D

86°60S'0L Buyjjeto] saujug 2
00 000'91 - SHZ ZXH 'xejlie ‘pecy 1saN 84 06 1a¥[epm sawer uyor usydals JW oMY
00 000+ ANP 9XH ‘@1ysxIoA Jsap 'abpug Aqqiamog ‘uspuoddiy ‘8AuQg seuols Z1 I WEIp (ned 1N oomy
00 000'0Z pueaJ] ‘¢ ugng ‘peoy uoiBuing | ‘asnoH ybneuuon) ‘100|4 15} asueuld juawdinbg auenboep Q0D
00 000'L $3Z LOH ‘PIBYSIaPPNH 19243 ||leH WoiD g 3|d jued D8SH LOHD
og 8Z0'S 38t ZLNG '‘Buiquopp ‘peoy uojbulleg ‘esnoH uojBulung ‘suoiesad( Aouaajosu| SWIOISND R aNUASY WH 00HD
00 00V'V weyuad ¥ JW 00ao
0SS Wed3
rARR:! ‘uopuo] ‘snoaD Aungsuiq L€ 'asnoH Aingsies ‘g SeoIAIag Jo)IpaiD) A||IL 1axeg o/ SSAUISNE SEC) Yysijlg 009D
3 sSsalppy awenN Aoy

sJo}ipal) Auedwon - g
P)] UEBA PUE }ONIJ |BIDJI3WWOY SI|EAA

pPajlwi seleH,0




